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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 43 30 33 41 45 26 85 60 45 36 12 121 34
85 45 83 30 60 60 45 39 22 16 0 16 162 35
80 45 41 41 80 83 25 28 60 0 10 8 81 34


14

59

KAREN
STATON
LIN

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

18 66 58 9 125100 28 57 20 10 0 0 1036 2
33 42 26 100 26 43 85 90 11 29 8 833 1

120 26 56 41 30 30 11 59 37 33 18 16 2436 1

4.45




13

91

SHEILA
BUSBY
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 24 41 81 45 45 40 14021
30 41 100 55 70 125 20 40 20 202 26 2
26 100 26 60 85 100 40 48 16 163 27 2
22 60 60 83 140 40 44 5221 1
60 60 85 22 41 11 31 40 26 68 37 0 2036

5.65




17

50

SHELLEY
BONTOFT-GASH
LIN

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

29 117131117 87 12 8 83 21 3
57 39 13 29 45 41 67 83 17 11027
41 57 17 95 41 85 98 35 3224
57 41 38 79 57 79 82 68 683 24
57 41 71 41 17 57 67 31 27 52 0 40 403 36

3.65


17

90

PAULINE
DONAT
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

3 95 78 41 41 26 55 81 31 50 502 29
30 62 5 100 43 80 121 0 50 4 0 2 41 37 2
60 41 100 60 60 60 64 24 32 323 27 1

3.21


16

16

DAWN
BARNARD
LIN

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

79 34 81 45 58 60 22 40 62 13 730
26 85 24 60 7 125 61 23 38 13 19 12 836 1
7 97 79 25 9 45 60 77 71 3127

1.25




15

67

JULIE
VICKERS
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 43 100 79 60 80 37 42 422 23 1
79 30 39 21 22 60 36 27 60 12727
83 50 81 123 60 44 25 35 352 23 1
45 22 24 30 26 55 30 47 22224
62 48 41 41 60 52 59 40 15 44 39 393 33

2.23




16

58

LINDSEY
WINGELL
LIN

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 17 35 85 85 50 44 10421
53 26 47 5 81 32 100 52 81 24 243 30 1
59 43 85 85 46 41 50 9221
66 93 45 24 66 85 26 47 49 493 27
31 44 49 11 35 45 100 60 54 32 4030 1

2.00


17

59

CHARLOTTE
HALLS
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

15 43 26 45 30 132 60 39 46 25 30 8 239 1
125 60 45 85 100 38 32 16 161 22 2
24 60 43 70 60 60 55 105 18 0 3 0 242 1
11 22 45 7 11 70 26 26 30 26 30 19733

4.62


13

26

NATALIE
WESTON
LIN

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 33 68 41 21 30 17 30 39 40 44 72 202 41
26 41 25 27 41 60 60 22121
26 41 98 15 51 27 41 28 22 53 40 48 23 45
41 100 26 41 41 49 45 60 22 40 36 363 33 1

1.00




12

74

JENNY
POWELL
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 37 40 33 60 85 100 50 5524 1
41 16 45 55 45 30 55 9 25 81 59 4033
85 55 66 11 26 81 13 45 42 37 20 2033

1.00




15

42

JULIE
LAMBIE
LIN

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 Sets
3

 OP:  Lincolnshire WB - Lindsey Wingell 16.58 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 100 45 100 24 60 81 32 321 22 2
26 55 21 24 26 81 88 82 35 28 19 16 163 36
41 80 41 41 83 55 78 24 56 0 2 22 32

2.00


16

70

WENDY
READER
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6
X

Sets
3

 OP:  Essex WB - Pauline Donat 17.90 * 
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Lincolnshire WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Karen Staton W 3 0 14.59 0.00 1503 103 0 0 0 0+0
Shelley Bontoft-Gash L 2 3 17.50 5.65 2293 131 4 1 0 5+0
Dawn Barnard W 3 0 16.16 3.21 1503 93 3 0 0 3+0
Lindsey Wingell W 3 2 16.58 2.23 2156 130 2 0 0 2+0
Natalie Weston L 1 3 13.26 4.62 1803 136 4 0 0 4+0
Julie Lambie L 0 3 15.42 1.00 1388 90 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS D 12 11 15.59 - 10646 683 14 1 0 15+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex WB
Sheila Busby L 0 3 13.91 4.45 1461 105 4 0 0 4+0
Pauline Donat W 3 2 17.90 3.65 2363 132 3 0 0 3+0
Julie  Vickers L 0 3 15.67 1.25 1457 93 1 0 0 1+0
Charlotte Halls L 2 3 17.59 2.00 2269 129 2 0 0 2+0
Jenny Powell W 3 1 12.74 1.00 1783 140 1 0 0 1+0
Wendy Reader W 3 0 16.70 2.00 1503 90 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS D 11 12 15.73 - 10836 689 13 0 0 13+0
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